
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 10 - JUNE 22-24, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  627.1251

155 B. Bostrom  227.2002

79 B. Young  327.2193

99 G. May  227.2744

20 A. Yates  627.4465

311 R. Pietri  427.5376

69 D. Eslick  827.6017

61 S. Jensen  327.7438

44 J. Haner  427.7739

18 C. Ulrich  827.83910

62 D. Weber  1127.86611

148 C. Lewin  327.87512

621 C. Call  1228.33213

159 M. Szwarc  228.34814

298 M. Garza  228.40015

232 C. Rolland  828.70916

277 M. Thompson  1128.77017

619 S. Starnes  828.80018

270 D. Stone  828.85019

269 J. Rock Page  829.02120

9 E. Haugo  529.06121

452 T. Heard  629.19622

771 J. Layman  1229.30023

161 S. Zvik  329.43224

888 J. Dawson  229.44325

666 C. Weiss  429.50626

154 J. Pittman  1129.51727

751 T. Savoca  329.52428

166 J. Ellingson  1229.64029

767 M. Graeber  629.76630

851 B. Puetz  1229.78731

19 J. Curtis  133.23332

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  541.3731

155 B. Bostrom  241.4902

99 G. May  241.6293

79 B. Young  241.7404

20 A. Yates  341.8495

311 R. Pietri  442.1466

61 S. Jensen  542.2317

69 D. Eslick  242.4148

44 J. Haner  942.4609

18 C. Ulrich  1242.60010

148 C. Lewin  942.67311

62 D. Weber  842.75012

159 M. Szwarc  543.31513

621 C. Call  743.44314

298 M. Garza  243.72615

270 D. Stone  843.77616

619 S. Starnes  1043.92817

232 C. Rolland  1343.94918

9 E. Haugo  744.19219

277 M. Thompson  1244.22520

452 T. Heard  344.51421

269 J. Rock Page  844.57822

771 J. Layman  1044.63423

154 J. Pittman  245.07024

888 J. Dawson  245.18125

666 C. Weiss  645.34726

851 B. Puetz  545.36827

751 T. Savoca  445.44928

161 S. Zvik  445.47029

767 M. Graeber  745.59030

166 J. Ellingson  745.62631

19 J. Curtis  155.66232

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  242.1761

155 B. Bostrom  142.2502

20 A. Yates  342.3843

99 G. May  342.5044

79 B. Young  342.5665

311 R. Pietri  242.6766

61 S. Jensen  242.8357

69 D. Eslick  243.0658

18 C. Ulrich  843.3099

148 C. Lewin  943.32310

62 D. Weber  843.44311

44 J. Haner  343.52912

159 M. Szwarc  244.11113

621 C. Call  244.12714

298 M. Garza  1344.45315

270 D. Stone  544.49316

232 C. Rolland  944.63617

619 S. Starnes  944.69218

9 E. Haugo  544.92219

277 M. Thompson  845.29520

269 J. Rock Page  1145.30621

452 T. Heard  945.40522

771 J. Layman  1145.40923

751 T. Savoca  245.62024

161 S. Zvik  245.73425

666 C. Weiss  245.75226

154 J. Pittman  1045.77927

851 B. Puetz  1145.98528

888 J. Dawson  145.98929

767 M. Graeber  646.01030

166 J. Ellingson  546.06431

19 J. Curtis  11:05.86132
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